
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

CLASS

JKG

SKG

I-IV

V-VII

VIII 

IX 

X 

1 TERM

5000

5000

5250

5350

6000 

4500 

4500 

2 TERM

5000

5000

5250

5350

6000 

4500 

4500 

3TERM

5000

5000

5250

5350

6000 

4500 

4500 

4TERM

5000

5000

5250

5350

6000 

4500 

4500 

TOTAL

20000

20000

21000

21400

24000

24000
 
24000


